Product Labelling Specification

Product Name : Sproemix/Supermix salt PLS No. :
PLS Issue No. L7
Additional : Date . 2021-04-26
Information
Page  lof2
Country . Norway Related Spec No. . 5038936
Spec Issue No. : 002 Current
Date . 2021-04-26

Reasons for Revision/Issue:
Relaunch of product with new pellets mix (lower salt) and natural buillion seasoning (Q3 2021)

Bouillon seasoning, 802136, Culinar (RMS 5053403-001)

Regulatory Name: Date:
Approvals: Ulrika Rilbe/ Ramja 2021-05-25
1. Names:

a) Brand Name: Maarud

b) Fancy Name: Supermix Salt
¢) Legal Designation: NO
d) Supplement to Legal Fried potato snack with salt seasoning.

Designation:

| 2. Claims: | 35% mindre fett |

NO Ingredienser: Potetstivelse, Potet granulater, potetmel,
solsikke-/rapsolje, krydderblanding (salt, sirup fra
maisstivelse, dekstrose, maltodekstrin, gjeerekstrakt, lgk,
naturlig aroma, syre (sitronsyre), tomater, sukker,
lgpstikke), pregelatinisert potetstivelse, kaliumklorid, farge
(gurkemeieekstrakt)).

Kan inneholde spor av MELK og GLUTEN.

. . ENG
3. Ingredient Line: Ingredients: Potato Starch, Potato Granules, Potato Flour,
Sunflower Oil, Rapeseed Oil, , seasoning (Salt, Maize
Starch Syrup, Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract,
Onions, Natural Flavouring, acid (citric acid), Tomatoes,
Sugar, Lovage), Pre- Gelatinised Potato Starch,
Potassium chloride, colour (turmeric extract)),

May contain traces of MILK and GLUTEN.

| 4. Quantity Declaration: [ 130g

5. Shelf Life Statement: NO Best far:
Eng Best before:

NO Oppbevares tart, beskyttet mot sterkt lys og ikke over
normal romtemperatur.

Pakket i beskyttende atmosfeere.

6. Storage Conditions:
Eng Keep in a dry place, protected against severe light and
not above normal room temperature.

Packaged in a protective atmosphere.




Product Labelling Specification

Product Name Sproemix/Supermix salt PLS No.
PLS Issue No. 7
Additional Date 2021-04-26
Information
Page 20f2
Country . Norway Related Spec No. 5038936
Spec Issue No. 002 Current
Date 2021-04-26
As Sold:
After opening / preparation:
7.a) Country of Origin: Norway
Maarud AS
2114 Disena
2@ 800 14 001
7.b) Manufacturing Plant: wiww.maarud.ng
Maarud logo types,
der Griine Punkt
Posen kastes i restavfall.
7.c) ldentification Mark:
| 8. Preparation Instructions: |
9.a) Serving size:
9.b) No. of Servings per pack:
9.c) No. of Portions per pack:
10. Nutrition Information:
Per 100g Per 30g RI
Energy 1996 kJ 599 KkJ 7 % 8400 kJ
476  kcal 143 kcal 7 % 2000 kcal
Fat 21 ¢ 6,3 g 9 % 70 g
- of which saturates 19 ¢ 06 g 3 % 20 g
Carbohydrate 67 ¢ 20 g 8 % 260 ¢
- of which sugars 14 ¢ 04 g <1 % 90 g
Fiber 28 g 08 g
Protein 36 g 11 g 2 % 50 g
Salt 27 g 08 g 13 % 6 ¢
11. Other Information:
a) Cross-contact Allergens:
b) Dietary suitability:
c) Other:



http://www.maarud.no/

